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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Circle 
Falls Church, VA 22044

1.N/A 
2.Not employed 
3.N/A

10/26/2025 $18.52 $118.52

Cruikshank, Donald  
7194 Baldwin Ridge Road 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.American Airlines 
2.Pilot 
3.Washington, DC

11/09/2025 $100.00 $950.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

11/02/2025 $185.00 $555.00

Hull, Megan  
1 Washington Circle NW 
Washington, DC 20009

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.N/A

11/19/2025 $1.85 $303.70

Total This Period $305.37
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Rural Ground Game 
PO Box 716 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

1.  
2. Political Committee 
3. Harrisonburg 
4. Voter contact and Ad placement 
5. Actual Cost

11/17/2025 $2,408.13 $2,408.13

Total This Period $2,408.13
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 10/25/2025 $0.08

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 10/26/2025 $0.82

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 10/27/2025 $5.18

Canva 
3212 E. Cesar Chavez St 
1300 
Austin, TX 78702

Campaign literature order Jac 
Bennington 10/27/2025 $170.00

Dunkin Donuts 
316 W Lee Highway 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Donuts for volunteers Jac 
Bennington 10/27/2025 $17.36

Painter, John  
302 Jackson Street 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Video editing and YouTube posting Jac 
Bennington 10/28/2025 $600.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 10/31/2025 $0.12

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 11/01/2025 $1.19

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 11/02/2025 $7.31

Google 
1600 Ampitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Google Ads Jac 
Bennington 11/03/2025 $34.88

Dunkin Donuts 
316 W Lee Highway 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Donuts for volunteers Jac 
Bennington 11/04/2025 $23.13

Painter, John  
302 Jackson Street 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Video editing Jac 
Bennington 11/05/2025 $300.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 11/07/2025 $1.98
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue Fees Jac 
Bennington 11/09/2025 $3.99

Total This Period $1,166.04
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 4 $305.37

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $2,408.13

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 14 $168.18

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 19 $2,881.68

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,408.13

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,166.04

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,574.17

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $19,745.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,881.68

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,881.68

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $22,626.68

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,574.17

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,574.17

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $19,052.51

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $45,390.32

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,881.68

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $48,272.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $48,272.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $25,645.32

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,574.17

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $29,219.49

29. Ending Balance $19,052.51
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